Inrush
current
(A)
15
max.
30
max.
2.5

TMV216S-C/D
1
MODEL DESIGNATION
TMV160-C/D
TMV160S-C/D
1C
TMV100-C/D
TMV100S-C/D
10A 16A
TMV210-C/D
TMV210S-C/D
21A
2 3 4
10 2 CTMV
10
1C(com bottom terminal)None
S 1C(com )side terminal
3.Contact
0 Push  Button  Type
2.Actuator
161.Rating
DESIGNATION Signal DESCRIPTION
21 21A
16A
10A
Long  Lever  Type1
Short  Lever  Type2
Long  Roller  Type3
Short  Roller  Type4
Extra  Lever  Type5
Crank  Lever  Type6
4.Terminal C #250Terminal
#187TerminalD
1500VAC,
50/60Hz for
1 minute
Weight
Operating
frequency
Non-
continuous
 terminals
between
non-
continuous
terminals
B
o
tto
m
 te
rm
in
a
l
S
id
e
  te
rm
in
a
l
T
e
rm
in
a
l s
iz
e
#187 quick connect           #250 quick connectType of
terminal